
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total

Daniel Davies 232 245 232 259 235 221 1424

Ben Robinson 174 266 235 243 234 258 1410

Daniel Chan 211 194 198 223 279 205 1310

Alistair MacPherson 188 256 183 213 269 177 1286

Stephen Draper 171 241 225 171 173 198 1179

Tom Chuter 197 210 166 188 179 232 1172

Glen Richardson 200 212 214 161 191 192 1170

Austin Taylor 147 179 186 244 213 169 1138

Daniel Bonfield 184 186 223 170 176 188 1127

Jo Green 171 186 186 213 188 168 1112

Sam Pateman 205 176 171 167 188 194 1101

Alex Pace 223 187 148 172 176 193 1099

Russ Snipper 182 187 192 204 163 158 1086

Cameron Brown 147 152 199 190 160 151 999

Ben Holkham 159 157 165 166 170 179 996

Joshua Bland 137 130 134 189 201 197 988

Martin Payne 154 145 148 181 154 199 981

Ava Richardson 135 172 166 169 135 180 957

Connor Wills 133 188 146 132 175 160 934

Rob Ellicott 159 143 180 170 82 168 902

Ann de Silva 135 161 148 145 138 135 862

CJ Anderson 140 160 143 139 139 140 861

Andy Draper 150 162 125 128 129 139 833

Jessie Canham 113 173 125 118 130 141 800

Mo Beach 118 120 117 147 129 147 778

Thomas Draper 164 137 115 113 140 100 769

Olivia Richardson 122 128 135 135 102 145 767

Debbie Payne 77 88 82 109 88 113 557
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total Handicap Handicap Total

Stephen Draper 171 241 225 171 173 198 1179 264 1443

Glen Richardson 200 212 214 161 191 192 1170 270 1440

Daniel Davies 232 245 232 259 235 221 1424 0 1424

Ben Robinson 174 266 235 243 234 258 1410 0 1410

Ava Richardson 135 172 166 169 135 180 957 432 1389

Jessie Canham 113 173 125 118 130 141 800 546 1346

Sam Pateman 205 176 171 167 188 194 1101 216 1317

Daniel Chan 211 194 198 223 279 205 1310 0 1310

Ann de Silva 135 161 148 145 138 135 862 444 1306

Alistair MacPherson 188 256 183 213 269 177 1286 0 1286

Olivia Richardson 122 128 135 135 102 145 767 498 1265

Alex Pace 223 187 148 172 176 193 1099 156 1255

Jo Green 171 186 186 213 188 168 1112 114 1226

Cameron Brown 147 152 199 190 160 151 999 216 1215

Mo Beach 118 120 117 147 129 147 778 414 1192

Joshua Bland 137 130 134 189 201 197 988 192 1180

Tom Chuter 197 210 166 188 179 232 1172 6 1178

Andy Draper 150 162 125 128 129 139 833 336 1169

Debbie Payne 77 88 82 109 88 113 557 600 1157

Thomas Draper 164 137 115 113 140 100 769 372 1141

Austin Taylor 147 179 186 244 213 169 1138 0 1138

Ben Holkham 159 157 165 166 170 179 996 132 1128

Martin Payne 154 145 148 181 154 199 981 138 1119

CJ Anderson 140 160 143 139 139 140 861 258 1119

Russ Snipper 182 187 192 204 163 158 1086 30 1116

Rob Ellicott 159 143 180 170 82 168 902 204 1106

Daniel Bonfield 184 186 223 170 176 188 1127 0 1104

Connor Wills 133 188 146 132 175 160 934 120 1054
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